F.R.L.
AV
AU
AF
AR
IR
VEX
AMR

Body size
S1
How to Order
Standard Specifications
ALB
Model ALB900-10 ALB900-20 ALB900-30
ALB900-10 ALB900-20 ALB900-30
IS440-1 (Without oil ON)
IS440-2 (Without oil OFF)
Description
Type Model
Option
Standard
accessory
Bypass lubrication adapter
Ball valve
Ball valve
Part no.
Port size (Body)
Fluid
Proof pressure
Operating pressure range
Operating pressure differential range
Bowl capacity between levels (cm3)
Recommended lubricant
Ambient and fluid temperature
Bowl material
Weight (kg)
IN: Rc             OUT: Rc
Air
1.5 MPa
0.4 to 1.0 MPa
0.05 to 0.2 MPa
5000
Turbine oil Class 1 (With no additives), ISO VG32
5 to 50°C
Epoxy resin with glass fiber, Polycarbonate
28
Accessory (Option) Part No.
900 0 010
Note) Float switch specifications
ALB900-00-11
Port (Bypass lubrication adapter) Rc 1 Rc 2 3 inch flange
1 4 1 2
1 4
1 2
Note)
ALBA90-10 ALBA90-20 ALBA90-30
Voltage
Max. cut off capacity
Max. cut off current
Contact
Level indication
200 VAC, 200 VDC
12 VA AC, 10 W DC
0.6 A AC, 0.5 A DC
1a, 1b
Bottom limit indication
(Bypass lubrication adapter)
00
10
20
30
None
Rc 1
Rc 2
3 inch flange
0
1
Air pilot
Solenoid
100 VAC
200 VAC